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
beautiful, mature landscaped yard.

Listing Courtesy of MACLAY REALTY & MANAGEMENT LLC

Holly Hills in Tallahassee, FL
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Closed: 6 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Close
Date

Close
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

1911 E Nelson Cir Single Family 3/2 1,513 27,007 1970 1/24/2022 $270,000 $178

1 Closed MLS ID: 339654

Beautiful 3/2 Turn Key pool home located in Holly Hills. Situated on a quiet almost 3/4 of a an acre home with a pool. This home has
been recently renovated from updated kitchen (new quartz counter tops, sink, all new stainless steel appliances, new faucet), to all brand
new flooring throughout home, top to bottom fresh paint (including ceiling) and 2 bathroom renovations. This home is well maintained.
Perfect move in ready home to host family gatherings, out door parties with plenty of backyard space. Dishwasher, Disposal, dryer, garage
door opener, microwave, range/oven, refrigerator with ice maker, washer, window treatments have all been replaced 2021. Great storage
sheds and entertaining gazebo! A must see! All square footage, lot dimensions, room dimensions and acreage are approximate. Most
source is tax records. To be verified. Pool equipment not included.

Courtesy of THE NOVA GROUP REALTY

2106 Great Oak Dr Single Family 5/3 2,635 20,473 1963 12/28/2021 $263,000 $100

2 Closed MLS ID: 338211

Nature lover's paradise. Meticulously maintained, this accommodating brick home on quiet road with a half acre of land is perfect for
large families. The covered front patio leads to the living room with a 6 ft window overlooking the natural kept back yard. Built-ins and
bookcases frame this room well. The large kitchen has a lot of the original 1963 charm. It features an eat in dining room as well as bar
seating. The master overlooks the charming backyard with his and hers closets and real oak hardwood floors. 2 additional bedrooms that
could function as one large bedroom. The entire downstairs is heated and cooled and fully finished with separate entrance. Large
entertainment area with bar setup and seating. Perfect for entertaining, kids room, 'mancave' or more living space. Huge laundry, flex
room, 2 additional bedrooms and full bathroom. Step outside on the large 2 story 20'x20' deck and into spiraling oaks, banana trees, fruit
trees, flowers and a symphony of birds. Pathways throughout to enjoy many different views of this scenic outdoors living area. Additional
decking, swings, downstairs patio. Oversized 2 car carport with storage for tools and other equipment. Schedule to see this one today
before it's gone!

Courtesy of PRO PLAYERS REALTY USA
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Closed: 6 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Close
Date

Close
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

2107 High Rd Single Family 4/3 1,654 14,810 1958 1/23/2022 $1,750 mo. $1

3 Closed MLS ID: 341145

AVAILABLE AUGUST 1 , 2022, Very nice, mostly furnished 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 Baths, home featuring updated kitchen and bathrooms.
Plenty of room to spread out with 2 large living areas. Solid Oak hardwood floors throughout most of the home, fenced back yard. Plenty
of Parking, Once a Month Lawn Care Included. Furnishings Include 2 sofas, 2 Loveseats, Dinette Set, Coffee Table, End Table, 2 Queen
Size mattress/box spring sets.

Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

2109 High Rd Single Family 3/2 1,596 14,374 1956 1/14/2022 $214,100 $134

4 Closed MLS ID: 338476

Large 3 BR house off High Rd. - Completely renovated, new appliances, new standing seam roof,, recent A/C units. Hardwood floors
throughout. Huge home with large living room plus dining room and great room. Private backyard. Convenient to FSU, Lively Tech, and
TCC. Measurements per LCPA records. Buyer/ renter to verify.

Courtesy of 1ST CHOICE REAL ESTATE SERVICE

1610 Myrick Rd Single Family 5/3 2,080 17,859 1999 1/24/2022 $244,000 $117

5 Closed MLS ID: 339670
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